Lessard-Sams Outdoor Heritage Council

MEMO:	Agenda Item #12
DATE:	January 3, 2025
SUBJECT:	ML 2026 / FY 2027 Outdoor Heritage Fund Call for Funding Requests
PRESENTER:	LSOHC Staff

Suggested Motion:

Motion by Member XX to approve the ML 2026 / FY 2027 Call for Funding Request, allowing staff to make technical changes as necessary and substantive changes as approved by the Chair.

Background:

Annually, the LSOHC Staff reviews the Call for Funding Request and presents it to the Council for potential editing and approval prior to its publication on or about April 1.

Highlights of Changes for this Call

- Updating of dates and fiscal year references throughout the document
- Page 4, updating of dates for Council meetings and Deadlines

Suggested Procedure:

Councilmembers discuss the Call for Funding Request, recommend revisions as appropriate, and approve Call for posting on April 1, 2025.

Attachments:

• ML 2026 / FY 2027 Draft Call for Funding Request